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Č. učo Student Podpis

1. 344255 Čambalová, Ivana

2. 322533 Dorazilová, Nikola

3. 252612 Eklová, Pavlína

4. 173675 Franc, Jan

5. 259630 Gonda, Miroslav

6. 322735 Grombířová, Veronika

7. 322034 Holásková Romana

8. 327447 Hrubá, Nikol

9. 343733 Charvátová Yvonne

10. 329226 Iliasová, Kateřina

11. 265195 Janků, Jitka

12. 321915 Klimčuk, Jan

13. 321967 Kokrdová, Lucie

14. 259574 Koplík, Vít

15. 296815 Kronek Adam

16. 329185 Machaňová, Pavlína

17. 252732 Machová, Renata

18. 265100 Nekudová Zuzana

19. 252927 Németová, Michaela

20. 327238 Pospíšilová, Petra

21. 329059 Procházková Aneta

22. 321974 Skryjová Alena

23. 322412 Střížová, Anna

24. 322637 Svitková Markéta

25. 265143 Široký, Marek

26. 329072 Švancarová, Zuzana

27. 318919 Talafa Radomír

28. 322301 Veverková Erika
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29. 209925 Vít, Martin

30. 322433 Zukal, Ondřej

31.

32.

33.

34.
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Č. učo Student Varianta Body P/N

49. 322637 Svitková Markéta B 27 P

48. 322412 Střížová, Anna B 26 P

4. 264981 Folwarczná, Lenka A 25.5 P

51. 329072 Švancarová, Zuzana A 25.5 P

44. 252927 Németová, Michaela A 25 P

28. 252612 Eklová, Pavlína A 24.5 P

56. Cymorek Vlastimil A 24.5 P

19. 322778 Rajsigl, Jakub B 24 P

11. 322668 Koschová, Veronika A 23 P

3. 322090 Drkal, Radek A 22.5 P

6. 211397 Hajznerová, Lucie A 22.5 P

7. 321905 Herzánová, Irena A 22.5 P

27. 322533 Dorazilová, Nikola B 22.5 P

46. 329059 Procházková Aneta A 22.5 P

26. 344255 Čambalová, Ivana B 22 P

10. 321919 Kapitola, Jan B 21.5 P

13. 329077 Kozáková, Petra B 21.5 P

31. 322735 Grombířová, Veronika A 21.5 P

42. 252732 Machová, Renata B 21.5 P

47. 321974 Skryjová Alena A 21.5 P

12. 253841 Kovář, Ondřej A 21 P

22. 329219 Vaňková, Kristýna B 21 P

37. 321915 Klimčuk, Jan A 20.5 P

55. 322433 Zukal, Ondřej B 20.5 P

29. 173675 Franc, Jan B 20 P

54. 209925 Vít, Martin B 20 P

20. 329236 Stenclová, Petra B 19.5 N

39. 259574 Koplík, Vít A 19.5 N

43. 265100 Nekudová Zuzana A 19.5 N

57. 322343 Černohorská B 19.5 N

21. 215961 Šmerda, David A 18.5 N

35. 329226 Iliasová, Kateřina A 18.5 N

1. 322188 Andrášik, Daniel A 18 N

14. 269034 Kratochvíl, Ondřej A 17 N

36. 265195 Janků, Jitka B 17 N

38. 321967 Kokrdová, Lucie B 17 N

2. 262691 Dian, Michal B 16.5 N

15. 329193 Kulísková, Alžběta B 16.5 N

16. 244889 Kyzlink, David A 12 N

5. 343763 Gazdík, Michal

8. 252423 Chalásová, Vladimíra

9. 270062 Chudiak, Radek

17. 252590 Neduchal, Lukáš

18. 252617 Pecháček, Jan

23. 206698 Vítek, Karel

24. 322622 Vondrakova, Dana

25. 329145 Zvonková, Petra

30. 259630 Gonda, Miroslav
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32. 322034 Holásková Romana

33. 327447 Hrubá, Nikol

34. 343733 Charvátová Yvonne

40. 296815 Kronek Adam

41. 329185 Machaňová, Pavlína

45. 327238 Pospíšilová, Petra

50. 265143 Široký, Marek

52. 318919 Talafa Radomír
53. 322301 Veverková Erika

https://is.muni.cz/auth/lide/?fakulta=1441;obdobi=4803;kod=Ze2BP_GMB3;uco=327447;zpet=https:%2F%2Fis.muni.cz%2Fauth%2Fucitel%2Fseznam.pl%3Ffakulta%3D1441%3Bobdobi%3D4803%3Bkod%3DZe2BP_GMB3%3Bradit%3D;zpet_text=Zp%C4%9Bt%20na%20seznam%20student%C5%AF%20p%C5%99edm%C4%9Btu%20Ze2BP_GMB3
https://is.muni.cz/auth/lide/?fakulta=1441;obdobi=4803;kod=Ze2BP_GMB3;uco=329185;zpet=https:%2F%2Fis.muni.cz%2Fauth%2Fucitel%2Fseznam.pl%3Ffakulta%3D1441%3Bobdobi%3D4803%3Bkod%3DZe2BP_GMB3%3Bradit%3D;zpet_text=Zp%C4%9Bt%20na%20seznam%20student%C5%AF%20p%C5%99edm%C4%9Btu%20Ze2BP_GMB3
https://is.muni.cz/auth/lide/?fakulta=1441;obdobi=4803;kod=Ze2BP_GMB3;uco=327238;zpet=https:%2F%2Fis.muni.cz%2Fauth%2Fucitel%2Fseznam.pl%3Ffakulta%3D1441%3Bobdobi%3D4803%3Bkod%3DZe2BP_GMB3%3Bradit%3D;zpet_text=Zp%C4%9Bt%20na%20seznam%20student%C5%AF%20p%C5%99edm%C4%9Btu%20Ze2BP_GMB3
https://is.muni.cz/auth/lide/?fakulta=1441;obdobi=4803;kod=Ze2BP_GMB3;uco=265143;zpet=https:%2F%2Fis.muni.cz%2Fauth%2Fucitel%2Fseznam.pl%3Ffakulta%3D1441%3Bobdobi%3D4803%3Bkod%3DZe2BP_GMB3%3Bradit%3D;zpet_text=Zp%C4%9Bt%20na%20seznam%20student%C5%AF%20p%C5%99edm%C4%9Btu%20Ze2BP_GMB3

